

KM International 6561 Bernie Kohler Drive

North Branch, Michigan 48461

Contact: Michael Blake Director of Marketing

T: 810-688-1234 E: mblake@kminternational.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tuesday, November 20, 2018

KM International, Stearns Bank offer financing incentives

Partnership creates special programs for equipment purchases through the end of the year

NORTH BRANCH, MICH. – KM International has partnered with Stearns Bank to offer special financing for KM International's equipment through the end of the year.

Stearns Bank has been a leading lender in the equipment finance industry for more than 100 years and has a proven track record of offering best-in-class equipment financing options. Stearns will offer incentives such as 0% down, seasonal skip payments, and no payments for three months, just to name a few.

"Stearns Bank has assisted us in creating an individualized financing plan to help get equipment to our customers faster and cheaper than ever before," said Michael Blake, director of marketing for KM International.

"Stearns Bank specializes in equipment financing and takes the time to really understand customers' needs, and we at KM International feel that is an important aspect of equipment financing."

Explore our line of asphalt maintenance equipment and download the Stearns Bank Equipment Finance Application from our website, kminternational.com.

For more information, please contact Michael Blake at (810) 688-1234 or mblake@kminternational.com.

ABOUT KM INTERNATIONAL

KM International has been manufacturing the highest quality asphalt maintenance equipment for more than 30 years. KM International operates out of a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in North Branch, Michigan, and offers more than 40 different products to fit the needs and budget of any contractor or municipality, including its infrared asphalt recyclers and propane fired skid-mounted hotbox. KM International's equipment is used in every U.S. state as well as 44 countries around the world.